Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
01/03/2026 - 9:55 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 21
2 DEVOOGHT, Klara 13 Natation Club Athus NT
3 LIBERT, Emilie 00 Cnb NT
4 STREPENNE, Elisa 00 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 23/11/2025
Heat 2 of 21
1 BALTES, Anna Odia 09 Natation Club Athus NT
2 GIRS, Lena 12  Cercle de Natation Wiltz NT
3 BOUGHANJA, Essya 15 Barracuda Esch Natation NT
4 NOEL, Josephine 15 Natation Club Athus NT
5 GUEJIP TCHIMDA, Malaika Laina 17  Cercle Nautique Petange NT
Heat 3 of 21
1 KALDELLI, Mariam 14  Cercle Nautique Petange NT
2 CRAHAY, manon 12  Cercle de Natation Wiltz NT
3 MAUFORT, elisa 95 Cnb NT
4 DE FAYS, Manon 12 Cnb NT
5 HILL, Maddalena 17  Lux Sharks NT
Heat 4 of 21
1 KESS, Charlotte 19 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:19.68
2 THILL, Liz 16  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:17.74
3 SPARKES, Maisie 16  Lux Sharks 30/11/2025
4 MARQUARDT, Charlotte 17 Barracuda Esch Natation 1:15.19
5 VILLON, Clara 18 Barracuda Esch Natation 1:18.34
Heat 5 of 21
1 PETERS, Evie 16  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.00
2 DE BLASI, Elisa 16 Cercle Nautique Petange 1:07.94
3 BANSAL, Gitakshi 15 Barracuda Esch Natation 1:07.44
4 RIBEIRO DA COSTA, Elena 17 Barracuda Esch Natation 1:07.45
5 HOFFMANN PEREIRA, Anais 15  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.00
Heat 6 of 21
1 STEICHEN, Mia 16  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:06.75
2 AUDOQT, Zoe 16 Barracuda Esch Natation 1:02.87
3 WAGNER, Eva Jasmyn Jade 16  Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:01.56
4 SCHROEDER, Solene 15 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:.02.71
5 FLEURY, Chloe 11  Natation Club Athus 1:04.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz

02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 1



Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 7 of 21
1 WOLFF, Hannah 16  Cercle de Natation Diekirch
2 LUSK, Lily 15 Lux Sharks
3 CIPRIANI, Leonie 16  Barracuda Esch Natation
4 DE CRESCENZO, Lara 15  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
5 MARTINONI, Elisa 16  Lux Sharks
Heat 8 of 21
1 PASO, Zoe 16 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
2 GEISEN, Ayleena 13 Cercle Nautique Echternach
3 EL OUED, Mina 16  Schwammclub Monnerech
4 RUITONG, Ma 15 Lux Sharks
5 VALENTI, Jana 16  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Heat 9 of 21
1 DRI, Matilde 16  Lux Sharks
2 MARTIN, Eden 13  Natation Club Athus
3 PEREIRA GAJO, Matilde 17 Schwammclub Deifferdang
4 LEMAIRE, Anais 15 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
5 HUI, Duola 16  Lux Sharks
Heat 10 of 21
1 ACCOH, Naelle Elom Agnoko 16  Schwammclub Deifferdang
2 HOREA, Alexia 16 Barracuda Esch Natation
3 SPAHIC, Eyna 14  Schwammclub Monnerech
4 DUARTE, Lucie 15 Cercle Nautique Petange
5 GORDON, Stella 16  Lux Sharks

Heat 11 of 21

1 FRISCH, Lina 14  Schwammclub Deifferdang
2 HOREA, Eliza 16  Barracuda Esch Natation
3 SIEDLECKA, Hanna 15 Barracuda Esch Natation
4 JEANPERRIN, Molly 16  Lux Sharks
5 AUDOT, Roxanne 16 Barracuda Esch Natation
Heat 12 of 21
1 ELEFTHERIOU, Danae 13  Lux Sharks
2 SNICKARS, Chelsie 15 Lux Sharks
3 TRODOUX, Marion 11  Natation Club Athus
4 CAO, Yiheng 16  Schwammclub Deifferdang
5 WANLIN, Lisa 11  Natation Club Athus
Heat 13 of 21
1 ZIGRAND, Adele 15  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
2 FLEURY, Marie 10  Natation Club Athus
3 SASSU, Celine 14  Cercle de Natation Dudelange
4 MOELEE, Julie 11  Cercle Nautique Echternach
5 FERNANDES CARREIRA, Eliana 13  Lux Sharks

1:.01.51
1:.01.21
59.02
59.94
25/10/2025

59.00
58.78
58.51
25/01/2026
58.95

30/11/2025

25/10/2025
56.98
57.22

14/12/2025

56.26
55.08
54.57
54.58
30/11/2025

54.56
54.18
53.59
30/11/2025
54.34

53.35
25/01/2026

52.93

53.02
14/12/2025

52.25
14/12/2025

51.15

51.23
14/12/2025

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585 Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz

02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 2



Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 14 of 21
1 PECIREP, Ana 16
2 PLETSCHETTE, Millie 15
3 FISCHER, Katharina 16
4 CORNEA, Lea 13
5 PAULY, Manon 13
Heat 15 of 21
1 DAMOSEVICIUTE, Ula 16
2 SCHONS, Leoni 15
3 KAYSER, Millie 15
4 TOMASIN, Eden 13
5 VAGUET, Sam 16
Heat 16 of 21
1 SOLCI, Anna 11
2 REUTER, Chloe 12
3 SIMON, Nora 12
4 KAISER, Louise 08
5 PESSY, Eve 11
Heat 17 of 21
1 AIMONT, Myla 14
2 ACCOH, Paxcaeli 13
3 HAMEN, Sophie 10
4 ALOST, Lea 10
5 LANDRY, Olivia 12
Heat 18 of 21
1 CONSTANTINO CAEIRO, Leonor 13
2 SMITH, Victoria 14
3 HEILES, Marie 13
4 KERSCHEN, Emma 11
5 CAGNATI, Emma 13
Heat 19 of 21
1 SCHMIDT, Kira 13
2 KREMER, Claire 13
3 ANISKO, Hanna 12
4 BIEUX, Lea 10
5 KINNEN, Lisa 14
Heat 20 of 21
1 FESQUET, Marie 14
2 ANISKO, Zofia 15
3 GASPAR, Olivia 10
4 BIRKEL, Caithlin 14

5 KOUTSAWA, Ahoefa Klervia Maywenn 13

Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Scr

Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Scr

Natation Club Athus
Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cnb

Cercle Nautique Echternach

Natation Club Athus
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Natation Club Athus

Lux Sharks

Schwammclub Deifferdang

Scr

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Lux Sharks

Scr

Scr

Cercle Nautique Petange
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett

Scr

Cercle Nautique Petange
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Scr

Schwammclub Deifferdang

51.09
11/01/2026
14/12/2025

50.43

50.68

30/11/2025
14/12/2025
25/01/2026
14/12/2025
30/11/2025

49.00
48.76
47.88
48.66
48.95

14/12/2025
46.79
46.23

14/12/2025
47.01

46.23
11/01/2026

4431

44.98
25/01/2026

11/01/2026

11/01/2026
43.15
43.46
43.79

07/12/2025
40.28
38.71

06/12/2025
42.01

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz

02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 3



Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 21 of 21
1 SCHILTZ, Amelie 08 Cercle Nautique Echternach 38.07
2 SMITH, Ella 11 Scr 06/12/2025
3 PETIT, Philomene 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 06/12/2025
4 DIEDERICH, Lilly 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 37.31
5 SINNES, Joy 12  Scr 37.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585 Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz 02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 4



