

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz  
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open  
01/03/2026 - 9:55 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 21

2 DEVOOGHT, Klara	13	Natation Club Athus	NT
3 LIBERT, Emilie	00	Cnb	NT
4 STREPENNE, Elisa	00	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	23/11/2025

Heat 2 of 21

1 BALTES, Anna Odia	09	Natation Club Athus	NT
2 GIRS, Lena	12	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	NT
3 BOUGHANJA, Essya	15	Barracuda Esch Natation	NT
4 NOEL, Josephine	15	Natation Club Athus	NT
5 GUEJIP TCHIMDA, Malaika Laina	17	Cercle Nautique Petange	NT

Heat 3 of 21

1 KALDELLI, Mariam	14	Cercle Nautique Petange	NT
2 CRAHAY, manon	12	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	NT
3 MAUFORT, elisa	95	Cnb	NT
4 DE FAYS, Manon	12	Cnb	NT
5 HILL, Maddalena	17	Lux Sharks	NT

Heat 4 of 21

1 KESS, Charlotte	19	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:19.68
2 THILL, Liz	16	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:17.74
3 SPARKES, Maisie	16	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025
4 MARQUARDT, Charlotte	17	Barracuda Esch Natation	1:15.19
5 VILLON, Clara	18	Barracuda Esch Natation	1:18.34

Heat 5 of 21

1 PETERS, Evie	16	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:10.00
2 DE BLASI, Elisa	16	Cercle Nautique Petange	1:07.94
3 BANSAL, Gitakshi	15	Barracuda Esch Natation	1:07.44
4 RIBEIRO DA COSTA, Elena	17	Barracuda Esch Natation	1:07.45
5 HOFFMANN PEREIRA, Anais	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:10.00

Heat 6 of 21

1 STEICHEN, Mia	16	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:06.75
2 AUDOT, Zoe	16	Barracuda Esch Natation	1:02.87
3 WAGNER, Eva Jasmyn Jade	16	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:01.56
4 SCHROEDER, Solene	15	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:02.71
5 FLEURY, Chloe	11	Natation Club Athus	1:04.72

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz  
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 7 of 21

1	WOLFF, Hannah	16	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	1:01.51
2	LUSK, Lily	15	Lux Sharks	1:01.21
3	CIPRIANI, Leonie	16	Barracuda Esch Natation	59.02
4	DE CRESCENZO, Lara	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	59.94
5	MARTINONI, Elisa	16	Lux Sharks	25/10/2025

Heat 8 of 21

1	PASO, Zoe	16	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	59.00
2	GEISEN, Ayleena	13	Cercle Nautique Echternach	58.78
3	EL OUED, Mina	16	Schwammclub Monnerech	58.51
4	RUITONG, Ma	15	Lux Sharks	25/01/2026
5	VALENTI, Jana	16	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	58.95

Heat 9 of 21

1	DRI, Matilde	16	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025
2	MARTIN, Eden	13	Natation Club Athus	25/10/2025
3	PEREIRA GAJO, Matilde	17	Schwammclub Deifferdang	56.98
4	LEMAIRE, Anais	15	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	57.22
5	HUI, Duola	16	Lux Sharks	14/12/2025

Heat 10 of 21

1	ACCOH, Naelle Elom Agnoko	16	Schwammclub Deifferdang	56.26
2	HOREA, Alexia	16	Barracuda Esch Natation	55.08
3	SPAHIC, Eyna	14	Schwammclub Monnerech	54.57
4	DUARTE, Lucie	15	Cercle Nautique Petange	54.58
5	GORDON, Stella	16	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025

Heat 11 of 21

1	FRISCH, Lina	14	Schwammclub Deifferdang	54.56
2	HOREA, Eliza	16	Barracuda Esch Natation	54.18
3	SIEDLECKA, Hanna	15	Barracuda Esch Natation	53.59
4	JEANPERRIN, Molly	16	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025
5	AUDOT, Roxanne	16	Barracuda Esch Natation	54.34

Heat 12 of 21

1	ELEFThERIOU, Danae	13	Lux Sharks	53.35
2	SNICKARS, Chelsie	15	Lux Sharks	25/01/2026
3	TRODOUX, Marion	11	Natation Club Athus	52.93
4	CAO, Yiheng	16	Schwammclub Deifferdang	53.02
5	WANLIN, Lisa	11	Natation Club Athus	14/12/2025

Heat 13 of 21

1	ZIGRAND, Adele	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	52.25
2	FLEURY, Marie	10	Natation Club Athus	14/12/2025
3	SASSU, Celine	14	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	51.15
4	MOELEE, Julie	11	Cercle Nautique Echternach	51.23
5	FERNANDES CARREIRA, Eliana	13	Lux Sharks	14/12/2025

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz  
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 14 of 21

1 PECIREP, Ana	16	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	51.09
2 PLETSCHETTE, Millie	15	Scr	11/01/2026
3 FISCHER, Katharina	16	Lux Sharks	14/12/2025
4 CORNEA, Lea	13	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	50.43
5 PAULY, Manon	13	Schwammclub Deifferdang	50.68

Heat 15 of 21

1 DAMOSEVICIUTE, Ula	16	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025
2 SCHONS, Leoni	15	Lux Sharks	14/12/2025
3 KAYSER, Millie	15	Scr	25/01/2026
4 TOMASIN, Eden	13	Natation Club Athus	14/12/2025
5 VAGUET, Sam	16	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	30/11/2025

Heat 16 of 21

1 SOLCI, Anna	11	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	49.00
2 REUTER, Chloe	12	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	48.76
3 SIMON, Nora	12	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	47.88
4 KAISER, Louise	08	Cnb	48.66
5 PESSY, Eve	11	Cercle Nautique Echternach	48.95

Heat 17 of 21

1 AIMONT, Myla	14	Natation Club Athus	14/12/2025
2 ACCOH, Paxcaeli	13	Schwammclub Deifferdang	46.79
3 HAMEN, Sophie	10	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	46.23
4 ALOST, Lea	10	Natation Club Athus	14/12/2025
5 LANDRY, Olivia	12	Lux Sharks	47.01

Heat 18 of 21

1 CONSTANTINO CAEIRO, Leonor	13	Schwammclub Deifferdang	46.23
2 SMITH, Victoria	14	Scr	11/01/2026
3 HEILES, Marie	13	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	44.31
4 KERSCHEN, Emma	11	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	44.98
5 CAGNATI, Emma	13	Lux Sharks	25/01/2026

Heat 19 of 21

1 SCHMIDT, Kira	13	Scr	11/01/2026
2 KREMER, Claire	13	Scr	11/01/2026
3 ANISKO, Hanna	12	Cercle Nautique Petange	43.15
4 BIEUX, Lea	10	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	43.46
5 KINNEN, Lisa	14	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	43.79

Heat 20 of 21

1 FESQUET, Marie	14	Scr	07/12/2025
2 ANISKO, Zofia	15	Cercle Nautique Petange	40.28
3 GASPAR, Olivia	10	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	38.71
4 BIRKEL, Caithlin	14	Scr	06/12/2025
5 KOUTSAWA, Ahoefa Klervia Maywenn	13	Schwammclub Deifferdang	42.01

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz  
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

---

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 21 of 21

1 SCHILTZ, Amelie	08	Cercle Nautique Echternach	38.07
2 SMITH, Ella	11	Scr	06/12/2025
3 PETIT, Philomene	02	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	06/12/2025
4 DIEDERICH, Lilly	12	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	37.31
5 SINNES, Joy	12	Scr	37.76